
Beer Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Scardoni Davide (07/864) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 5

Tamietti Luca (07/1514) 4 10 4 3 4 9 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 8

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0

Vigato Massimo (07/1330) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0

Cignetti Ilario (07/348) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 1 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scardoni Davide 07/864 40 78 1,95

Tamietti Luca 07/1514 40 55 1,38

Blasco Roberto 07/863 24 51 2,12

Vigato Massimo 07/1330 28 38 1,36

Cignetti Ilario 07/348 28 30 1,07

Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 1 4 5 2 0 2 3

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 3 3 2 1 4 2 2 4 4 2

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 4 4 8 2 5 0 0

Morabito Paolo (07/707) 4 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3

Venturello Francesco (07/686) 0 0 1 2 3 0 4 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 3

Inz Mirko (07/688) 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venesia Ivano (07/699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 1

Stolfi Francesco (07/701) 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meloni Fabio 07/229 28 33 1,18

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 31 28 0,90

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 16 26 1,62

Morabito Paolo 07/707 13 24 1,85

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 17 24 1,41

Venturello Francesco 07/686 22 18 0,82

Inz Mirko 07/688 13 11 0,85

Venesia Ivano 07/699 2 6 3,00

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 10 5 0,50

Stolfi Francesco 07/701 8 0 0,00

I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 2

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 9

Tenace Nazario (07/014) 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 6 1 1 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 7 2 0

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 2 1 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 3 5 4 9 2 1 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cappiello Manuela (07/1317) 1 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 40 81 2,02

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 36 56 1,56

Tenace Nazario 07/014 27 45 1,67

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 30 40 1,33

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 16 28 1,75

Cappiello Manuela 07/1317 11 13 1,18

N'KK

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vivarelli Jody (07/911) 4 5 4 9 2 1 1 0 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 5

De Caroli Angelo (07/155) 2 6 4 7 4 8 2 2 0 0 3 7 4 8 3 5 4 7 2 5

Lorusso Giuseppe (07/845) 3 7 2 1 4 11 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 11 2 3 2 6 2 5

Ambrosino Giovanni (07/848) 1 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 7

Ferito Paolo (07/919) 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 4 5 4 9

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 3 6 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinis Franco (07/169) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 4 1 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vivarelli Jody 07/911 35 66 1,89

De Caroli Angelo 07/155 28 55 1,96

Lorusso Giuseppe 07/845 27 54 2,00

Ambrosino Giovanni 07/848 23 37 1,61

Ferito Paolo 07/919 21 35 1,67

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 11 23 2,09

Martinis Franco 07/169 15 19 1,27



NewDartBorgoVittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

Salzedo Paolo (07/620) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 11

Focà Giuseppe (07/617) 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 1 4 5 4 9

Salzedo Claudio (07/619) 4 5 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 4 2 1 4 7 0 0

Casamassima Nicola (07/633) 2 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5

Maraucci Raffaele (07/1019) 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sega Alberto (07/616) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 40 62 1,55

Salzedo Paolo 07/620 28 47 1,68

Focà Giuseppe 07/617 26 28 1,08

Salzedo Claudio 07/619 26 27 1,04

Casamassima Nicola 07/633 26 25 0,96

Maraucci Raffaele 07/1019 10 17 1,70

Sega Alberto 07/616 4 7 1,75

Old Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 11

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 4 8 4 3 3 5 4 9 3 2 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 7 2 6

Caman Catalin (07/941) 4 5 2 1 4 6 2 2 4 7 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 9

Garau Elio (07/462) 1 0 4 4 1 2 2 0 1 1 4 3 4 9 4 7 3 2 2 5

Crifò Fiorenzo (07/1458) 3 1 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 3 2 4 1 2 4 1 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Succo Alessandro 07/489 40 88 2,20

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 34 58 1,71

Caman Catalin 07/941 29 38 1,31

Garau Elio 07/462 26 33 1,27

Crifò Fiorenzo 07/1458 31 29 0,94


